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STATE OF TENNESSEE

DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY

Towing List Removal

	The following information is being submitted for removal from the Tennessee Highway Patrol (THP) Rotating 

	Schedule Towing List:

	

	

	NAME OF TOWING SERVICE:
	     

	Address:
	     
	Company Phone Number:
	     

	Name of Owner:
	     
	D.L. Number:
	     

	Address:
	     
	Home Phone Number:
	     

	

	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Please remove the company listed above from the THP Rotating Schedule Towing List.

	

	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Please remove each Tow Truck Class checked below from the THP Rotating Schedule Towing List.

	

	TOW TRUCK CLASS
	

	Class A
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	Class B
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	Class C
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	Class D
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	

	
	

	

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Please remove the tow truck(s) listed below from the THP Rotating Schedule Towing List.

	

	CLASS
	YEAR
	MAKE
	PLATE NUMBER
	VIN

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	

	

	

	
	
	     

	Signature of Owner
	
	Date

	

	

	*Use additional sheets if necessary



Original - District File
Copy - Towing Firm

SF-1140





RDA 291
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